
Idaho Natural Resources Conservation Service 
Cultural Resources Program 

 
 
State Cultural Resources Specialist/Archaeologist 
 

Darin Vrem 
USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service 
Idaho State Office 
9173 Barnes Drive, Ste. C 
Boise, Idaho 83709 
(208)685-6995, darin.vrem@id.usda.gov 

 
 
Division Cultural Resources Coordinators 
 

Division 1  
Keith Swallows  
NRCS- Plummer Field Office  
900 E Street, P.O. Box 488 
Plummer, Idaho  83851-0488 
(208) 686-1699 x108 
Keith.Swallows@id.usda.gov 

 

Division 4 
Steve Schuyler 
NRCS-Twin Falls Field Office  
1441 Fillmore Street 
Twin Falls, Idaho  83301-3380 
(208) 733-5380 x130 
Steve.Schuyler@id.usda.gov   
 

 
Division 2  

Rich Gribble 
NRCS-Grangeville Field Office 
102 S. Hall Street 
Grangeville, Idaho  83853  
(208) 983-1046 x110 
Richard.Gribble@id.usda.gov  

 

Division 5  
Steve Keller 
NRCS-Blackfoot Field Office 
725 Jensen Grove Drive, Suite 3 
Blackfoot, Idaho  83221-1684 
(208) 785-6505 x122 
Steve.Keller@id.usda.gov 
 

 
Division 3  

Mary Wolf 
NRCS-Caldwell Field Office 
2208 East Chicago, Suite A 
Caldwell, Idaho  83605-2782 
(208) 454-8684 x133 
Mary.Bodley@id.usda.gov  

 

Division 6   
Jack Miller 
NRCS-Rexburg Field Office 
302 Profit Street 
Rexburg, Idaho  83440-1659 
(208) 356-3218 x112 
Jack.Miller@id.usda.gov 
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